015FEFFHIFERKT 7 —MEFHER

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring—=Term 2015

B4 BERE BIEEHK EEEHK mEE
Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate
LOIKYEEHES A AR BATE 34 6 17.6%
1. BENBICET HEM
Questions regarding the course :
BEBEEVRECTODIHE— (D —RANE)  BEHEHGLISLDHBE DM OT ot TTh
(BEHE 4:F585.3: 005385, 2:HFYESIBhIEN, 1: 258 hALY)
The instructor’s boardwork or use of teaching aids (power point slides, handouts, etc.) was helpful.
(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)
e REE Hi EHE | ERR | 2%
ElES 4 3 2 1 NA. Total |Average| Fi9fE | FiyiE
33.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 33.3% 6 35 33 34

[EIR=S-¢ 2| 333% 2
XEHE: T Z3BI1F4R. [OPZSRS1E3H. [HFYLSIBOLEIE2A TZ3BOLVIE1HRELT, BEE REEEFEFT) OFH/EAERLTVET,

Average : The respondent’s average score is calculated as Agree — 4point, Somewhat Agree — 3point, Somewhat Disagree — 2point and Disagree — 1point.

N.A.is not included in the calculation of the average score.

R B 91 : Average by Affiliation

LT (B : Average across All Responses
BHBIHDIRLE2—S—b INRE INNR—b TN—TFI—H F DEEFUE LTLELED

HEES2. HE (SIRFE
(BEHE 4:F585.3: 00585, 2:HFYELS3BhIN, 1: 258 hAELY)

The instructor implemented “review sheets,” quizzes, brief report, group works, delivery of video for preparation or review, or provided support in any other ways to help students

deepen understanding.
(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)
RKEE Hi EHE | ERs | 2%
&%
mE 4 8 2 1 N.A. Total |Average| FHIE | E9fE
155 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 33.3% 6 35 33 33
KEHE:TE3B5124R. OO E3B51E3R. [HFEYLSIBOAVIZE2H . [Z5BDANE1RELT, BEE (REEEFEEFD) OFHERERLTVET,

Average : The respondent’s average score is calculated as Agree — 4point, Somewhat Agree — 3point, Somewhat Disagree — 2point and Disagree — 1point.

N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.

T B FHfE : Average by Affiliation
L2 H{E : Average across All Responses

P E) ERLELI=D
OV 1:ESBHAL)

i

(BEHE 4:F585.3: 002585, 2:HFYE5R

The instructor effectively facilitated student participation in the form of questions and constructive comments.

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)
REIE it TfE | &R | £F
=
| 4 3 2 ! N.A. Total |Average| FHIE | Ei9fE
[m & %k 3 50.0% 1 16.7% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 33.3% 6 3.8 3.1 32
MEHE:TESBI 4R TOPESRS 123/ [HFEYESBOUIE2R. TE3BOLIE1RELT, BEE (REAEEFEFT) OFHR/RERLTVET,

Average : The respondent’s average score is calculated as Agree — 4point, Somewhat Agree — 3point, Somewhat Disagree — 2point and Disagree — 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.

BB 518 : Average by Affiliation
£ {E : Average across All Responses

B4 BB FZEDLANIL EZEELT o
(BIEFE 4:F58B3.3: 002585, 2:HFYZSBDEL. 1: 253874

The instructor’'s course instruction reflected the students’ degree of understanding and their academic level.

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)
REIZE Hi TE | @R | 2%
P
EE 4 3 2 1 N.A. Total |Average| F#iE | E9fE
[m & %k 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 33.3% 6 35 3.1 32
MEHE:TESB3IZ4R. TOPESR5 123/ [HFEY TS BROUNIE2R. TZ3BDLEVIE1RELT, BEE (RABEEFEFT) OFH/RERLTVET,

Average : The respondent’s average score is calculated as Agree — 4point, Somewhat Agree — 3point, Somewhat Disagree — 2point and Disagree — 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.

B P BI E451E : Average by Affiliation
LT {E : Average across All Responses
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Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring—=Term 2015

B4 BERE BIEEHK EEEHK mEE
Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate
LOIKYEEHES A AR BATE 34 6 17.6%

(BEHE 4:F585.3: 00585, 2:HFYTS5BhHIN, 1: 258 hHLY)
The content of the course was fully comprehensible.

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

- REE | THiE | @me | 2%
| 4 3 2 ! N.A. Total |Average| Fi9fE | FhiE
EEH 2| 333% 2| 333% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 333% 6 35 32 33

MEYE:TZIR5 4R TOPE3B5 3R [HFEYZSBOAVE2R. [Z3BOANEI1RELT. BEE (REEEFEED) OTFHERERLTVET,
Average : The respondent’s average score is calculated as Agree — 4point, Somewhat Agree — 3point, Somewhat Disagree — 2point and Disagree — 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
B T 15{E : Average by Affiliation
LB : Average across All Responses

BREEE6 IBEILSARITB-TITbhELED,
(EEAE 4:Z585.3: 005385, 2:HFYZ3BHAEL. 1: Z5BbAHLY)

The course was conducted according to the syllabus.

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

. KEIE i | FfE | &R | 2%
EE 4 8 2 ! N.A. Total |Average| Fi9fE | FhiE
EZEH 2[  333% 2[  333% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 333% 6 35 35 35

MEHE:TZIB5 4R, TOPE3B5 3R [HFEYZSBOAVE2R . [Z5BLANE1RELT, BEE (REEEFEEFD) OTFHERERLTVET,
Average : The respondent’s average score is calculated as Agree — 4point, Somewhat Agree — 3point, Somewhat Disagree — 2point and Disagree — 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
T BI F{E : Average by Affiliation
LT {E : Average across All Responses
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Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring—=Term 2015

MBS

BERE BIEEHK EEEHK mEE
Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses| Response Rate
LOIKYEEHES A AR BATE 34 6 17.6%
I. BE~ADOSMICET 5H%M
Questions regarding your participation in the class :
BHEESHULOOBEEAOHEKRITEDEETLE,,
Evaluate your class attendance.
% D50%KiE | @50~80%KiE | @80%LLE KEE &
= Less than 50% | 50 to less than 80%| 80% and above N.A. Total
EI& of  00% 1| 16.7% 3| 50.0% 2| 333% 6
BEES2: Hto3, 1EOREICHI-VIRERELUSIC, TE-EEEDQFEHICEQSVRYIBAHELLA
Indicate the time you spent on course work, preparation, and review for each course outside of the class.
D305 ki ®3°§%1 W | o1~cmmss | @smmuL SE -
mE% Less than 30 30 minut ’ ol One hour to less Three hours or = 8
minutes t:;:uo:z hoouiss than three more NA. Total
EEH 2| 333% 2| 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 33.3% 6
BEFEES: HLf (L SNRTRRESN - FE BIEEERT H-DISEHLELLL
(EEFE 4:Z385.3: 005385, 2:HFYZ3BHAL, 1: T53BhHLY)
You made efforts to achieve the course objectives described in the syllabus.
(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)
RKEE Hi EHE | ERR | 2%
=
Gl 4 8 2 1 N.A. Total |Average| FHIE | E9fE
%% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2 33.3% 6 35 3.1 3.1

KEHE:TZ5BI1E4R. TPPTS3BIIEBR. [HFEYLSIBHALIE2A. [Z53BHAVZTRELT, BEE (REAEERFEET) OFEHBRAERLTVET,
Average : The respondent’s average score is calculated as Agree — 4point, Somewhat Agree — 3point, Somewhat Disagree — 2point and Disagree — 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
T B F M : Average by Affiliation
£ T H{BE : Average across All Responses

Il. #E 7SR

Questions regarding your general opinion about this course:

A I
b 8 =

[=) 'C:o) Vi =
(BEHZE 4:E585.3: 005385, 2:HFYES

Overall, this course was beneficial.

BHIEL 1 E3BDHELY)

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

" . ; ) } *EE W | TEE| Gl | 27
= N.A. Total |Average| Fi9fE | FhiE
E&H 2| 333% 2| 333% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 33.3% 6 35 33 34

HEHE:TZIB5 4R, TOOTS3B5 3R [HFEYZSBOALE2R. [Z5BDLAE1RELT, BEE (REEEFEEFD) OTFHERERLTVET,
Average : The respondent’s average score is calculated as Agree — 4point, Somewhat Agree — 3point, Somewhat Disagree — 2point and Disagree — 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
BT A FH1E : Average by Affiliation
T {E : Average across All Responses

52 CDEETE BEEfro-AldfaTcdh., HEIZEEMRLTEELY, Please state below the most beneficial aspect(s) about this course.
MHHOTIHEITITERITIHELTEYET . Please see the last page.

BEEEI.COBEThMIKI oA A TED ., BHIZEEMRL TS, Please state below any aspects that you found puzzling about this course.

BB OTIFEICEBRITIBIMLTEYET . Please see the last page.

BEES4. COREIHL-OESERDEEEFTOHEEFICRIDLBVET A,
(BEHE 4:F585.3:0PE585. 2:HFYESIBHIEN. 1: Z5BhALY)

This course will be helpful to you in your campus life or your future endeavors.

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

- FEE ¥ [ ToE | @ | 2%
| 4 3 2 ! N.A. Total |Average| Fi9fE | F4iE
E&H 2| 333% 2| 333% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 33.3% 6 35 33 34

KEHE:TZ5B5124R. OOTSB5123R. [HFEYZSBOAVIE2R . [Z5BDLANE1RELT, BEE (REEEFEEFD) OTFHFERERLTVET,
Average : The respondent’s average score is calculated as Agree — 4point, Somewhat Agree — 3point, Somewhat Disagree — 2point and Disagree — 1point.
N.A. is not included in the calculation of the average score.
BT B FH1E : Average by Affiliation
LT {BE : Average across All Responses
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015FEFFHIFERKT 7 —MEFHER

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring—=Term 2015

B4 BERE BIEEHK EEEHK mEE
Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate
LOIKYEEHES A AR BATE 34 6 17.6%

EEESS: COREHDVEZDEELFLIFEICAYELIA
(BEHE 4:F585.3:0PE585. 2:HFYESIBHIEN, 1: 258 hAELY)

Your interest in this course or the relevant discipline grew.

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

. RE%E i | FHE | @R | 2%
mE 4 3 2 1 NA. Total |Average| Fi9fE | FiyiE
E&H 2| 33.3% 2| 33.3% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 333% 6 35 3.1 33

KEHE:TZ5BI1E4R. TPPTS3BIIEBR. [HFEYLSIBHAVIEZ2A [E5BHALZETRELT, BEE (REEERXEET) OFEH/RERLTVET,
Average : The respondent’s average score is calculated as Agree — 4point, Somewhat Agree — 3point, Somewhat Disagree — 2point and Disagree — 1point.
N.A.is not included in the calculation of the average score.
R B 91 : Average by Affiliation
LT (B : Average across All Responses

V. BFERE

Questions additionally made by school

E%ES13~15
HUHE DIERICESDEEAM Do not write in the spaces below unless instructed to do so.

NEBBNHH-BAICITERITIBEHLTEYEIT, Please see the last page.
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Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring—=Term 2015

B4 BERE BIEEHK EEEHK mEE
Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate
LOIKYEEHES A AR BATE 34 6 17.6%

. BEARICEHTIHBOBESLICR-HFERR., FEFRRE

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of questions regarding the course

BRI RESTOCH8—(RI—RAbE) B ERELISELRBE LMY OT Ao TIh ) DEETLICRI-HERKIR, FERE
(BEHE 4:F585.3:0PE5385. 2:HFYES3BhEN, 1: 258 hALY)

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q1.(The instructor's boardwork or use of teaching aids (power point slides, handouts, etc.) was helpful.)

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

HE IR attendance S EHFME study time
Al 305Kk
the 80%LIE 80%KiH REE 305 L A REE
number || 80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more ©€ss than N.A.
minutes
4 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%| 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
3 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
2 0| 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
REZE 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
N_A_ A A A A A .U
PNy

.F(')::I 6 3 50.0% 1 16.7% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3%

B2 (B8 FBEEFEDLEHDI R (LE2——b IN R IMNR—b FN—TT7—9 FEEAOHEREZ)ZLTLVELED ) DEZED
(REAHE 4:F5B5.3: 00385, 2:HFYES3BHAEL. 1: Z5BH1iL)

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q2.(The instructor implemented “review sheets,” quizzes, brief report, group works, delivery of video for
preparation or review, or provided support in any other ways to help students deepen understanding. )

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

H IR attendance S TR study time
A 05%H
the 80%LLE 80% Kk KEE 305k oee s KA
number 80% and above Less than 80% NA. 30 minutes or more ©€ss than N.A.
minutes
4 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
3 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%| 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0| 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
=3
*NE;I\:' 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
s
= 6 3 50.0% 1 16.7% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3%
Total
RS (HE ($H ISEE DS (B Av]

(BIEAE 4:Z585.3: 005385, 2:HFYZ5BHAEL, 1: 253804
The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q3.(The instructor effectively facilitated student participation in the form of questions and constructive comments.)

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

H IR attendance S TR study time
A 305K
the 80%LLE 80%Ki KA 305kl E RN KA
number 80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more ss than N.A.
minutes
4 3 2 66.7% 1 33.3% 0 0.0% 2 66.7% 1 33.3% 0 0.0%
3 1 1| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1{ 100.0% 0 0.0%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
=3
*NE)AE 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
P
&& 6 3 50.0% 1 16.7% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3%
Total
B4 (BB FPEQLACEREFERELTRELTWELLD. ) QEIES LIS R HERKIR, P EER

(BIEAE 4:Z585.3: 005385, 2: HFYZ3BHAEL. 1: Z53BhHLY)
The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q4.(The instructor's course instruction reflected the students’ degree of understanding and their academic level.)

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

H IR attendance 2T BRI study time
A 309K
the 80%LL £ 80%K i KEIE 305t Loss than 30 REE
number 80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more ©ss than N.A.
minutes
4 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
3 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
REE
NA 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
=8 6 3 50.0% 1 16.7% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3%
Total
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015FEFLHANZERET 77—~ KEHER

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring—=Term 2015

B4 BERE BIEEHK EEEHK mEE
Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate
LD IYREIEE A T B 34 6 17.6%
The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q5.(The content of the course was fully comprehensible.)
(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)
HE IR attendance S E BRI study time
A 309K
the 80%LLE 80% Kk KEIE 3053 Lk Loss than 30 KEIE
number 80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more ess than N.A.
minutes
4 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
3 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%| 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0| 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
REE 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
NA. . .0% .0% .0% .0% .0%
&%
aat 6 3 50.0% 1 16.7% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3%
Total
B (REF S FNARICH-TTONAELED ) QEESLICRI-HERKR, FEERE
(BEHE 4:F585.3: 00585, 2:HFYELS3BhIEN, 1: 258 hHELY)
The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q6.(The course was conducted according to the syllabus.)
(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)
H IR attendance SR study time
A 05%H
the 80%LLE 80%3Ki# KEE 305k oee s KEE
number 80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more €ss than N.A.
minutes
4 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
3 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%| 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
2 0| 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0| 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
REE 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
NA .U .U a .U 8 8
&=
= A 6 3[  50.0% 1 16.7% 2| 33.3% 2| 333% 2| 333% 2| 333%
Total
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015FEFLHANZERET 77—~ KEHER

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring—=Term 2015

B4 BERE BIEEHK EEEHK mEE
Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate
LOIKYEEHES A AR BATE 34 6 17.6%

I. BEADOSMICETHHBMOBESLICRE-HFERR., FEFRHE

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Questions regarding your participation in the class

FHEN(CORE~NOHEKRIIEDEETLIA.) QEET LIS RIFEERE

The average study time at each answer of Q1.(Evaluate your class attendance. )

F B study time
A
pa 3
the 3058k SonKE KEE
number |30 minutes or more minutes NA.
380% Lt 9 9
80% and above 3 1 33.3% 2 66.7% 0 0.0%
@50~80%kjiH 9 9
50 to less than 80% 1 1| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
D50% K it _ _ -
Less than 50% 0 0 0 0
=3
*NE‘AEI 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
=a 6 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3%
Total

FE2EQREICHEVIREEMUNFPE - BEBEQEFICERGVRYMBAELZA ) DEIEC LR HEKR

The average attendance at each answer of Q2.(Indicate the time you spent on course work, preparation, and review for each course outside of the class.)

HFEAKIR attendance
A¥
the 80%LLE 80% Kl KEIE
number | 80% and above Less than 80% N.A.
@3EMELE
0 0 - 0 - 0 -

3 hours or more
OIEREET N N N

One hour to less than three 0 0 0 0

A, B

@30p BRI 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%

30 minutes to less than one

FAN 3

DBORFE X 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

Less than 30 minutes

=3

*’\}E/l':‘ 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
P~
=a 6 3 50.0% 1 16.7% 2 33.3%

Total

B3 SNRTIRTEIN - FZEEHEEER T H-HICEALELIA)DEIED
(BEHE 4:F585.3: 002585, 2:HFYLS3BhIN, 1: 258

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q3.(You made efforts to achieve the course objectives described in the syllabus.)

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

H IR attendance S TR study time
A 305K
the 80%LLE 80%Ki KA 305kl E RN REE
number 80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more ss than N.A.
minutes
4 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
3 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
=%
*NE;I\:' 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
P
= A 6 3 50.0% 1 16.7% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3%
Total
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015FEFLHANZERET 77—~ KEHER

Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring—=Term 2015

B4 BERE BIEEHK EEEHK mEE
Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate
LOIKYEEHES A AR BATE 34 6 17.6%

II. MEMGHREAOEEILICR-EEIKR., FE R

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Questions regarding your general opinion about this course:

EHTLED ) OEESEICRI-HERKR, FEER
(BEHE 4:F585.3:0PE5385. 2:HFYES3BhEN, 1: 258 hALY)

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q1.(Overall, this course was beneficial.)

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

HE IR attendance S EHFME study time
Al 305Kk
the 80%LIE 80%KiH REE 305 L A REE
number || 80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more ©€ss than N.A.
minutes
4 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%| 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
3 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
2 0| 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
REZE 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
N_A_ A A A A A .U
PNy

.F(')::I 6 3 50.0% 1 16.7% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3%

EEACOEBEEHAI-OSEDOEEEF O FITEITOEBNET I, )QEETECRI-HEKR, FERR
(BEHE 4:F585.3: 005385, 2:HFYELS3BhIEN. 1: 258 hALY)

The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q4.(This course will be helpful to you in your campus life or your future endeavors.)

(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)

H IR attendance S TR study time
A 05%H
the 80%LLE 80%3Ki# KEE 305k et KEE
number 80% and above Less than 80% N.A. 30 minutes or more €ss than N.A.
minutes
4 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
3 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%| 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0| 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
=3
*NE/]\:I 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
P
ait 6 3 50.0% 1 16.7% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3%
Total
B (COBREHDNEZDBEBRFAFE(CHYELLN,) DEIEILICRI-HEKR, FEER
(EEAE 4: 5385, 3: 005385, 2:HFYE3BHAL, 1: 2538 0AEL)
The average attendance, and study time at each answer of Q5.(Your interest in this course or the relevant discipline grew. )
(Rating Scale 4-Agree, 3-Somewhat Agree, 2-Somewhat Disagree, 1-Disagree)
HFEKR attendance FER study time
A 309K
the 80%LL £ 80%:3K REIE 305k Loce than 30 REIE
number 80% and above Less than 80% NA. 30 minutes or more €8s than N.A.
minutes
4 2 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%| 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
3 2 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0% 1 50.0% 1 50.0% 0 0.0%
2 0| 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
REZF 2 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 2| 100.0%
NA. 0% 0% 0% 0% X X
O E
=a 6 3 50.0% 1 16.7% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3% 2 33.3%
Total
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Student Course Evaluation Results for Spring—=Term 2015

FET=ES KERA BiEER EEEHK [EEEES
Course Name Name of the Instructor No. of Students | No. of Responses | Response Rate
HDICYEREHEE A A& R 34 6 17.6%
. BENBICEATHEB Fr—k
- EATAIT
<EEFHEL—F—Fr—+> GiR FOl | i
01 R EOEE T D QURELEHTORBTHOY 2T hot=h, 35 33
FhYPFhotz QERERDBEHDIRELTU A, 35 33
QBREDSMERLID, 38 31
06. BEITSFIARIZ _~ 2. BREERDDI-HD QAFEDERELEUFEL T, 35 3.1
AT TRELTLA, QB EEONBILERTELA, 35| 32
| QBIBEIFLSNRITH->TO A, 35 35
05. BEONBILERET| 0. 2EOSMER LT=
Ef=h, Mo
0. 2EQBFEEBEL
BELTLED,
0. RE~DOSMICEATHEM I HREMNLEER Fv—k
= - BATAIT
<EETHEL—F—F v— > Gl i | o
01-03. FIEEEEER I-Q3EEBREERT DI=OICFNZELID, 35 3.1
¢'5f:”>;:§’="3 ELf M-QUBREEERRE A, 35 33
N
M-Q4BEEHE-DSHISRION, 35 33
M-Q5.48% - BE S BHEF ST 35 3.1

IM-05. %3 - BAENE

. D01 EREEES
EIFEITHE =M SO
AN
AN

Zof=m,

M-04. =¥ HET=D
SRICRIDH,
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